Add: No.1255 Shuangqiao Road,Pudong,Shanghai
Model Power Voltage Life time PF Beam Angel The Size
MLST-20 20W AC 165-265V 30000h ≥0.9 127*115*30mm120º
MLST-30 30W AC 165-265V 30000h ≥0.9 150*126*35mm120º
MLST-50 50W AC 165-265V 30000h ≥0.9 205*175*40mm120º
MLST-100 100W AC 165-265V 30000h ≥0.9 243*210*45mm120º
MLST-150 150W AC 165-265V 30000h ≥0.9 290*248*50mm120º
MLST-200 200W AC 165-265V 30000h ≥0.9 360*290*50mm120º
LED
SMART Ⅱ TYPE
LED FLOOD LIGHT